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TFS kuukausikisa Ranta-Koivisto → 3. round

No  

Avoin

Miro Sopanen

Daniel Davidsson

Daniel Eskola

Toni perkiö

Antti Tuomi

Tero Hirvelä

Samuli Kivirinne

Tuukka Leinonen

Kalle Lehtinen

Raimo Sokka

JArmo Rantanen

Tuomas Seppä

Toni Lehto

Marko Jalo

Joni Paasivirta

Veteraanit +40

Tero Hillosalo

Marko Saarikalle

Jukka Kaipainen

Mikko Putaja

Peter seeck

Jarkko Miettinen

Pekka Westerling

Mika Rintala

Lisenssittömät

Jani Heino

Jesse Hinkalo

Joni Pihlajamäki

Jartse
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TFS kuukausikisa Ranta-Koivisto → 3. round • 23.11.2024 04:40 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 35

Avoin

1 Toni Lehto 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 -1 34

2 Raimo Sokka 2 4 3 3 3 3 7 4 3 3 0 35

2 Kalle Lehtinen 3 6 2 2 2 2 6 4 3 5 0 35

4 Tuomas Seppä 2 4 4 3 4 2 6 4 3 4 +1 36

4 Daniel Eskola 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 +1 36

6 Antti Tuomi 4 4 3 2 2 3 7 4 3 5 +2 37

7 Daniel Davidsson 3 5 3 3 3 4 7 3 3 4 +3 38

7 JArmo Rantanen 3 4 3 2 3 4 8 3 4 4 +3 38

7 Joni Paasivirta 6 +3 6

10 Miro Sopanen 4 5 2 4 3 3 7 4 3 4 +4 39

11 Toni perkiö 3 6 3 2 3 3 8 5 3 5 +6 41

12 Samuli Kivirinne 3 6 3 3 2 3 8 5 4 5 +7 42

13 Tero Hirvelä 3 5 8 3 3 3 6 3 4 5 +8 43

14 Marko Jalo 0 0

14 Tuukka Leinonen 0 0

Veteraanit +40

1 Mikko Putaja 3 4 3 2 3 2 7 4 4 3 0 35

1 Peter seeck 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 0 35

3 Pekka Westerling 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 +2 37

4 Tero Hillosalo 4 4 2 3 3 3 6 5 3 5 +3 38

4 Mika Rintala 3 3 3 4 2 3 7 4 3 6 +3 38

4 Jarkko Miettinen 3 5 2 2 4 3 6 4 4 5 +3 38

7 Marko Saarikalle 3 4 2 4 5 2 8 5 3 3 +4 39

8 Jukka Kaipainen 3 6 3 3 3 3 8 4 4 4 +6 41

Lisenssittömät

1 Jartse 3 3 4 3 3 3 8 4 4 5 +5 40

2 Joni Pihlajamäki 4 4 3 3 3 3 6 6 4 5 +6 41

3 Jani Heino 3 4 4 3 3 3 6 9 3 5 +8 43

4 Jesse Hinkalo 3 5 2 4 4 4 7 6 5 5 +10 45
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TFS kuukausikisa Ranta-Koivisto → 3. round • 23.11.2024 04:40 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 35

Avg 3.2 4.5 3 2.9 3 3 6.7 4.3 3.5 4.4 38.6

Difficulty 5 9 1 2 3 4 10 6 8 7 3.6

Eagle -2 7 7 3%

Birdie -1 2 13 6 4 4 6 3 38 16%

Par 0 16 2 3 14 16 16 3 11 13 9 103 43%

Bogey 1 6 13 4 3 4 8 4 10 11 63 26%

Double Bogey 2 5 1 7 2 1 1 17 7%

Triple Bogey 3 5 6 11 5%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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